26. Glutschbachmeisterschaft 2019

Uetendorf

Rang
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Nachname

Raemy
Grazioli
Kuttel
Rickli

Josi
Leuthold
Trummer
Schaub
Biberstein
Truffer
Fasel
Corminboeuf
Reinmann
Burri

Noti
Rosch
Heiz
Monnier
Zwahlen
Nyfeler
Glarner
Bernet
Reinmann
Klantschi
Boss
Strahm
Sutter
Etter
Schnidrig
Walther
Galli
Fankhauser
Bauer
Kessler
Buhler
Stuker
Kuhn
Kistler
Probst
Stettler
Rappo
Meer
Scharer
Rippstein
Voisard
Reusser
Stockli

Einzelrangliste Auflageschiessen

Vorname

Hubert
Beni
Armin
Markus
Johannes
Gerhard
Johann
Rudolf
Roland
Louis
Roland
Dominique
Fritz
Hanspeter
Adolf
Willi
Martin
Herbert
Hans
Fritz
Theo
Oskar
Elsbeth
Elsbeth
Erwin
Jorg
Charles
Robert
Markus
Urs
Peter
Hans-Rudolf
Guido
Ewald
Werner
Paul
Ernst
Rolf
Albert
Franz
Paul
Otto
Otto
Hans
Gérard
Werner
Walter

Jg
1948
1949
1941
1961
1944
1947
1950
1950
1954
1947
1936
1956
1949
1938
1936
1948
1957
1954
1944
1936
1947
1961
1949
1951
1948
1956
1960
1943
1952
1954
1939
1950
1937
1943
1963
1945
1944
1954
1944
1951
1943
1941
1946
1937
1938
1951
1938

Kat Verein

SVA
SVA
SVA
SA
SVA
SVA
VA
VA
VA
SVA
SVA
VA
SVA
SVA
SVA
SVA
VA
VA
SVA
SVA
SVA
SA
SVA
VA
SVA
VA
SA
SVA
VA
VA
SVA
VA
SVA
SVA
SA
SVA
SVA
VA
SVA
VA
SVA
SVA
SVA
SVA
SVA
VA
SVA

Dudingen PS
Niedergtsgen PS

Luzern SG der Stadt
Hindelbank Rev.-Schitzen
Schwarzenburg PS
Zollikofen 10-m-Schitzen
Oberhasli-Meiringen PS
Buus PC
Batterkinden-Jegenstorf PC
Stalden SV

Dudingen PS

Villeneuve les pistoliers
Zollikofen 10-m-Schitzen
Gambach PS

Stalden SV

Lyss UOV

Lyss UOV

Schmitten Sportschiitzen
Gambach PS

Huttwil PS
Oberhasli-Meiringen PS
Luzern SG der Stadt
Zollikofen 10-m-Schitzen
Murgenthal PS
Erlenbach PS

Buren a.A. PS

Buus PC

Grauholz Sportschiitzen
Schwarzenburg PS
Burgdorf Stadtschitzen
Solothurn SG der Stadt
Erlenbach PS
Oberhasli-Meiringen PS
Dudingen PS

Erlenbach PS
Konolfingen PS

Lyss UOV

Buus PC

Luzern SG der Stadt
Oberhasli-Meiringen PS
Dudingen PS

Huttwil PS

Niedergtsgen PS
Niedergtsgen PS
Stalden SV

Dudingen PS

Luzern SG der Stadt

P1

98
97
99
96
97
94
98
96
94
95
93
95
96
97
92
92
93
92
95
92
92
93
94
95
96
92
93
92
96
96
92
91
92
95
93
92
93
91
91
91
86
89
84
87
88
89
84

P2

97
97
97
98
96
97
96
95
93
92
94
92
93
92
92
90
94
97
95
93
93
93
92
93
93
93
93
96
92
94
93
91
91
94
89
91
90
88
85
87
88
87
88
84
88
80
87

P3

99
99
97
95
95
96
93
95
97
97
96
96
94
94
98
99
94
92
91
95
95
94
94
92
91
94
93
91
91
89
93
95
93
87
91
90
88
89
91
89
91
89
92
90
85
90
88

Total

294
293
293
289
288
287
287
286
284
284
283
283
283
283
282
281
281
281
281
280
280
280
280
280
280
279
279
279
279
279
278
277
276
276
273
273
271
268
267
267
265
265
264
261
261
259
259

30.00
20.00
10.00



Rang Nachname

48 Zwyssig
49 Schnidrig
50 Rappo

Vorname

Jules
Hermann
Armin

Jg Kat Verein

1943 SVA Thun Stadtschiitzen
1937 SVA Stalden-Schwanden LG + LP
1941 SVA Dudingen PS

P1

89
83
85

P2

86
87
83

P3 Total

83 258
86 256
87 255



